
Int SX Abano Rd 2 SX Junior 85 - Qualifying Race

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 132 FRUET M. 6:56.385
Tempo gara

1 36.143 + 00.523 18:54:32.385

2 35.620 --------- 18:55:08.005

3 35.873 + 00.253 18:55:43.878

4 35.933 + 00.313 18:56:19.811

5 36.222 + 00.602 18:56:56.033

6 38.254 + 02.634 18:57:34.287

7 39.579 + 03.959 18:58:13.866

8 38.740 + 03.120 18:58:52.606

9 38.637 + 03.017 18:59:31.243

10 37.845 + 02.225 19:00:09.088

11 36.823 + 01.203 19:00:45.911

 Po. 2 - # 246 VERDEROSA G. + 03.253
Diff. Primo

1 37.515 + 02.217 18:54:33.444

2 35.298 --------- 18:55:08.742

3 35.518 + 00.220 18:55:44.260

4 36.065 + 00.767 18:56:20.325

5 36.192 + 00.894 18:56:56.517

6 45.456 + 10.158 18:57:41.973

7 36.069 + 00.771 18:58:18.042

8 39.824 + 04.526 18:58:57.866

9 35.581 + 00.283 18:59:33.447

10 37.932 + 02.634 19:00:11.379

11 37.785 + 02.487 19:00:49.164

 Po. 3 - # 226 SARTINI F. + 04.148
Diff. Primo

1 40.828 + 05.179 18:54:38.596

2 38.679 + 03.030 18:55:17.275

3 37.350 + 01.701 18:55:54.625

4 35.940 + 00.291 18:56:30.565

5 35.649 --------- 18:57:06.214

6 37.102 + 01.453 18:57:43.316

7 35.839 + 00.190 18:58:19.155

8 37.657 + 02.008 18:58:56.812

9 37.406 + 01.757 18:59:34.218

10 37.927 + 02.278 19:00:12.145

11 37.914 + 02.265 19:00:50.059

 Po. 4 - # 706 ARGIOLAS M. + 06.537
Diff. Primo

1 41.029 + 04.844 18:54:37.962

2 37.459 + 01.274 18:55:15.421

3 38.102 + 01.917 18:55:53.523

4 38.645 + 02.460 18:56:32.168

5 36.730 + 00.545 18:57:08.898

6 37.750 + 01.565 18:57:46.648

7 37.727 + 01.542 18:58:24.375

8 38.494 + 02.309 18:59:02.869

9 36.185 --------- 18:59:39.054

10 36.841 + 00.656 19:00:15.895

11 36.553 + 00.368 19:00:52.448

 Po. 5 - # 223 COGOLI G. + 10.340
Diff. Primo

1 37.508 + 02.227 18:54:34.164

2 53.741 + 18.460 18:55:27.905

3 37.224 + 01.943 18:56:05.129

4 35.820 + 00.539 18:56:40.949

5 35.424 + 00.143 18:57:16.373

6 37.056 + 01.775 18:57:53.429

7 37.443 + 02.162 18:58:30.872

8 36.528 + 01.247 18:59:07.400

9 36.405 + 01.124 18:59:43.805

10 37.165 + 01.884 19:00:20.970

11 35.281 --------- 19:00:56.251

 Po. 6 - # 90 BECCARI S. + 13.802
Diff. Primo

1 42.423 + 05.543 18:54:39.742

2 39.072 + 02.192 18:55:18.814

3 38.150 + 01.270 18:55:56.964

4 39.709 + 02.829 18:56:36.673

5 38.032 + 01.152 18:57:14.705

6 38.400 + 01.520 18:57:53.105

7 36.880 --------- 18:58:29.985

8 37.244 + 00.364 18:59:07.229

9 37.734 + 00.854 18:59:44.963

10 37.082 + 00.202 19:00:22.045

11 37.668 + 00.788 19:00:59.713

 Po. 7 - # 100 VARLIERO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 41.715 + 03.360 18:54:39.264

2 53.346 + 14.991 18:55:32.610

3 38.785 + 00.430 18:56:11.395

4 38.656 + 00.301 18:56:50.051

5 43.297 + 04.942 18:57:33.348

6 38.933 + 00.578 18:58:12.281

7 38.711 + 00.356 18:58:50.992

8 38.680 + 00.325 18:59:29.672

9 39.233 + 00.878 19:00:08.905

10 38.355 --------- 19:00:47.260

 Po. 8 - # 609 FULCO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 43.676 + 05.931 18:54:41.053

2 55.052 + 17.307 18:55:36.105

3 38.883 + 01.138 18:56:14.988

4 39.377 + 01.632 18:56:54.365

5 39.430 + 01.685 18:57:33.795

6 40.859 + 03.114 18:58:14.654

7 39.562 + 01.817 18:58:54.216

8 38.530 + 00.785 18:59:32.746

9 37.982 + 00.237 19:00:10.728

10 37.745 --------- 19:00:48.473

 Po. 9 - # 191 BRANDINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 43.628 + 04.122 18:54:42.278

2 44.653 + 05.147 18:55:26.931

3 42.148 + 02.642 18:56:09.079

4 41.567 + 02.061 18:56:50.646

5 41.707 + 02.201 18:57:32.353

6 41.146 + 01.640 18:58:13.499

7 55.013 + 15.507 18:59:08.512

8 40.293 + 00.787 18:59:48.805

9 39.506 --------- 19:00:28.311

10 39.780 + 00.274 19:01:08.091

 Po. 10 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 44.159 + 02.794 18:54:42.061

2 43.193 + 01.828 18:55:25.254

3 42.614 + 01.249 18:56:07.868

4 41.889 + 00.524 18:56:49.757

5 42.128 + 00.763 18:57:31.885

6 41.677 + 00.312 18:58:13.562

7 48.372 + 07.007 18:59:01.934

8 41.365 --------- 18:59:43.299

9 43.571 + 02.206 19:00:26.870

10 41.431 + 00.066 19:01:08.301

Fastest lap: 35.281 
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